City Technology Ltd, City Technology Centre, Walton Rd, Portsmouth PO6 1SZ, UK
Carbon Monoxide 'Easy Cal' CiTiceL® Specification
Doc. Ref.: ezt3ef.pmd Issue 1.0 Page 1 of 4 5th November 2002
EZT3E/F 'Easy Cal' CiTiceL®
Low range 4-20mA Microprocessor Transmitter
Performance Characteristics
Sensor Type Used

3E/F CiTiceL 'Easy Cal' 4-20mA Transmitters
are available with the following precalibrated ranges:
Range Order Code
0-50ppm ................................ 2TB7E-1A
0-100ppm .............................. 2TB7F-1A
0-200ppm .............................. 2TB7G-1A
0-300ppm .............................. 2TB7H-1A
0-500ppm ............................... 2TB7I-1A
Outline Dimensions
58g (incl. mounting accessory)
None
Six months in CTL container